Fully Modular, Substation-Rated, All-Gigabit
Layer 2 Switch with 1000 Mbps or 10
Gigabit SFP Uplink Ports
by
The RLXE4GE24MODMS Series is a substation-rated and
industrially-hardened modular-configuration all-gigabit
managed layer 2 switch. The RLXE4GE24MODMS is intended for
deployment in environments where high levels of electromagnetic

Enterprise
Access
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
COMPATI-
BLE SLOTS
RLXE4GE24MODMS/CHASSIS 4 SLOT 10 GIGABIT MANAGED LAYER 2/3 SWITCH (REAR PANEL POWER CONNECTIONS) - NO
PSUS OR MODULES INCLUDED
N/A
RLXE4GE24MODMS/CHASSIS/FP 4 SLOT 10 GIGABIT MANAGED LAYER 2/3 SWITCH (FRONT PANEL POWER CONNECTIONS) - NO
PSUS OR MODULES INCLUDED
N/A
RLXE4GE24MODMS/LVPSU LOW VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY MODULE, 24/48 VDC (20~72 VDC) - PSU ONLY (1 OR 2 PER
CHASSIS)
PSU 1 OR 2
RLXE4GE24MODMS/HVPSU HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY MODULE, 88~264 VAC / 100~370 VDC - PSU ONLY (1 OR 2 PER
CHASSIS)
PSU 1 OR 2
RLXE4GE24MODMS/XE2SFP INDUSTRIAL 2 × 10GBASE-X SFP+ PORTS - MODULE ONLY (REQUIRES PURCHASE OF SFP+
MODULES)¹
SLOT 4
RLXE4GE24MODMS/XE4SFP INDUSTRIAL 4 × 10GBASE-X SFP+ PORTS - MODULE ONLY (REQUIRES PURCHASE OF SFP+
MODULES)¹
SLOT 4
RLXE4GE24MODMS/GE2SFP INDUSTRIAL 2 × 1000BASE-X SFP PORTS - MODULE ONLY (REQUIRES PURCHASE OF SFP
MODULES)¹
SLOT 4
 RLXE4GE24MODMS/GE4SFP INDUSTRIAL 4 × 1000BASE-X SFP PORTS - MODULE ONLY (REQUIRES PURCHASE OF SFP
MODULES)¹
SLOT 4
RLXE4GE24MODMS/8TX INDUSTRIAL 8 × 10/100/1000BASE-T(X) PORTS - MODULE ONLY SLOTS 1-3
RLXE4GE24MODMS/8SFP INDUSTRIAL 8 × 100/1000BASE-X SFP PORTS - MODULE ONLY (REQUIRES PURCHASE OF SFP+
MODULES)¹
SLOTS 1-3
OPTIONS
Low Voltage Industrial Power Supply (24 or 48 VDC) (Optional)